ULTRA CHOJNIK

Organizator:

Data: 2019-07-13
Miejsce: Sobieszéw
Dystans: 102 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ULTRA CHOJNIK, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

JUDA WITOLD
KARWACZYNSKI ROGER
BOROWCZYK SEBASTIAN
PISAREK MACIE]
DURKOWSKI MARCIN

MAJCHER PIOTR
NOWAK PRZEMYStAW

GWIZDZ MARCIN
AID PATRYK
SKOCZYLAS ADRIAN

WIECZOREK tUKASZ

KOZAK ROBERT
ZUBINSKI PIOTR

WELOCHAL ROBERT
JECEK MACIE)
PADEWSKI ARTUR

GALA GRZEGORZ

SOCZOMSKI GRZEGORZ
BOROWKA RYSZARD
JEDRACHOWICZ MACIE)

STACHOWIAK ADAM
SOSNOWSKI MICHAL

LUPKINS VENTS

tABUZ SYLWESTER
WYGANOWSKI KONRAD
ROKICKI PIOTR
NIEMIRO DOMINIKA
SZCZEPANSKI ANDRZE|
JANKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
TYSZKA DARIUSZ
PILARSKI TOMASZ
WALCZUK MARCIN
MUCHACZOW JACEK
NESTOROWICZ MAREK

Nr
1766
1765
1824
1777
1779

1782
1747

1775
1715
1858

1700

1722
1735

1760
1711
1857

1818

1742
1707
1855

1743
1823

1822
1807
1754
1748
1746
1845
1724
1745
1706
1829
1787
1763

FUNDACJA PROFIT MARATON

Klub

KB DEBIEC

OBORYGENI / SKLEP
"W FORMIE' / INSTINCT
ESKADRA KRAKOW
KRAUSE RUNNING
TEAM

0BOZY GORSKIE
SKOCZYLIWLASY /
STAY INSANE
#NBRTEAM /
SMASHING PAPKINS
RONAL POLSKA RUN
ACCELERATING
POLAND

TRAIL RUNNERS
JAWORZNO
SCHENKER
TECHNOLOGY CENTER
RUNNERS

CHATA BIEGACZA K34

MURASIATKO / AWF
POZNAN / DRUZYNA
SZPIKU

PGB SPORTOWA
PACZKA

5XM4

GRUPA AZOTY POLICE
WILD SKUNKS
SZWAGRY.PL

SIERADZBIEGA.PL
DRAXLMAIER

KLUB BIEGACZA
JURUND SZCZYTNO

M-scowos¢
JELENIA GORA
PIECHOWICE
POZNAN
LOZINA
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

KRAKOW
DZIERZONIOW

JAWORZNO
WARSZAWA
SWIDNIK

SZAMOTULY

WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA

WALBRZYCH
+ODZ
JAWORZNO

SOCHACZEW

WROCLAW
GDYNIA
rowicz

DABCZE
CHORZOW

SMILTENE
DZIERZONIOW
RUMIA
POZNAN
POLICE
ZIELONA GORA
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
BOGATYNIA
BRZEZNIO
JELENIA GORA
KETRZYN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M30
M30
M40
M30

M40
M30

M40
M20
M30

M30

M40
M40

M30
M30
M40

M40

M20
M40
M30

M30
M40

M20
M30
M40
M40
K30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

10
10

11
11
12

13
12
14
13
15
16
17

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M6
M7

M8
M9
M 10

M11

M 12
M13

M 14
M15
M 16

M 18
M 19
M 20

M21
M 22

M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
K1

M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33

SFORTOWE
47.1km 58.4km

05:21:30 06:38:30
05:21:43 06:40:32
05:26:41 06:42:36
05:37:06 07:02:16
05:58:55 07:23:51
05:56:06 07:22:17
05:39:35 07:12:41
06:03:29

06:10:42 07:36:21
06:34:16 08:09:44
06:14:16 07:46:53
06:10:12 07:54:28
06:08:36 07:46:47
06:09:51 07:41:42
06:11:31 07:50:30
06:17:15 08:15:34
06:03:30 07:45:00
06:09:56 07:44:35
06:23:57 08:11:13
06:43:02 08:26:14
06:42:44 08:32:38
06:48:47 08:37:04
06:19:53 07:57:39
06:45:24 08:37:03
06:24:25 08:11:19
06:16:06 08:00:14
06:52:06 08:38:44
06:55:45 08:52:50
06:44:40 08:45:46
06:51:07 08:45:33
06:48:58 08:39:40
06:24:37 08:24:19
06:25:40 08:16:20
06:53:55 08:53:34

JNARA

CHOIMIK 2,

63km 68km 84.8km
07:27:59 07:55:14 10:16:39
07:28:46 07:56:37 10:21:11
07:29:29 08:01:18 10:27:49
07:51:03 08:29:02 11:01:17
08:14:47 08:49:01 11:26:10
08:20:11 08:55:46 11:36:19
08:08:19 08:44:22 11:31:23
08:26:01 08:55:11 11:37:27
09:06:48 12:02:44
09:04:38 09:38:49 12:35:19
08:47:11 09:22:29 12:14:19
08:51:16 09:27:34 12:13:21
08:44:17 09:18:46 12:19:01
08:35:55 09:17:00 12:13:49
08:48:03 09:25:43 12:13:23
09:13:16 09:52:27 12:58:50
08:42:45 09:21:42 12:28:09
08:34:14 09:15:55 12:47:01
09:13:32 09:54:36 13:05:14
09:57:21 13:08:55
09:29:23 10:10:06 13:17:46
09:31:36 10:11:14 13:16:22
09:05:23 09:49:25 13:12:38
10:19:25 13:33:17
09:15:20 09:56:39 13:13:35
09:07:10 09:52:15 13:20:29
10:18:26 13:31:21
10:43:18 13:30:28
10:35:22 13:51:29
10:31:42 13:45:51
10:18:59 13:30:28
10:01:55 13:33:31
10:01:48 13:34:42
10:45:14 13:56:01

Netto
11:51:42.05
12:05:18.20
12:08:43.30
12:44:43.35
13:02:15.35

13:13:31.75
13:22:28.95

13:32:22.05
13:43:40.70
13:54:32.05

14:02:28.20

14:06:09.00
14:09:33.55

14:13:12.90
14:20:23.30
14:20:35.45

14:39:43.20

15:03:29.30
15:11:06.80
15:13:52.75

15:14:59.15
15:16:34.05

15:19:03.75
15:30:41.95
15:31:41.75
15:34:40.85
15:39:16.35
15:41:48.80
15:41:59.30
15:42:13.30
15:44:52.15
15:52:57.35
15:53:46.65
15:58:34.30

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
11:51:44.80
12:05:21.50
12:08:45.95
12:44:46.35
13:02:18.65

13:13:38.50
13:22:31.60

13:32:28.40
13:43:43.20
13:54:36.60

14:02:32.65

14:06:14.65
14:09:38.10

14:13:17.50
14:20:30.05
14:20:40.55

14:39:47.00

15:03:32.25
15:11:13.70
15:14:01.15

15:15:11.40
15:16:45.90

15:19:10.50
15:30:46.25
15:31:48.25
15:34:47.65
15:39:25.00
15:41:53.45
15:42:06.75
15:42:25.00
15:44:56.85
15:53:00.15
15:53:57.80
15:58:40.35

min/km

6:58
7:06
7:08
7:29
7:40

7:46
7:52

7:57
8:04
8:10

8:15

8:17
8:19

8:21
8:26
8:26

8:51
8:55
8:57

8:58
8:59

9:00
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:20
9:21
9:23

1/712

km/h
8.6

8.4
7.8

7.7
7.6

7.5
7.4
7.3

7.3

7.2
7.2

7.2
7.1
7.1

6.8
6.7
6.7

6.7
6.7

6.7
6.6
6.6
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4



ULTRA CHOJNIK, OPEN c.d.
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56
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65
66
67
68
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73
74
75
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77
78
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80

81

Nazwisko i imie
PLOCH SEBASTIAN
RAK £UKASZ BIDON
KANIA PIOTR
ZAWOJAK ALEKSANDER
BERNATOWICZ ZIEMOWIT
CZYZEWSKI SEBASTIAN
MIESZKIAN KRYSTIAN

SOWIK MARCIN

STEZYCKI MARIUSZ
DRYWA JAKUB
RATYNSKI WOJCIECH
WALACIK ADAM
BOBER JAKUB
KUREK JAROStAW

GLUCHACZKA JUSTYNA
STEFANIAK MARCIN
GOSTYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIETRZAK DANIEL
KOWALCZYK BARTLOMIE]
KOWALCZYK
KWASNIEWSKI MARIUSZ
MICHALSKI KRZYSZTOF
PARA JAKUB

DZIUBA PIOTR
JUCHA JACEK

BUDZICH WOJCIECH

StOMOWICZ BARTOSZ
STRZELECKI JACEK
ARKUSZYNSKI PAWEL

KWASNIK BLAZE|

SEK MACIEJ

GRODZKI TOMASZ
JANOWSKA ANNA
ANDRZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
KOCIK MARCIN

RYBINSKI RADOSLAW
GAJEWSKA IZABELLA
SCHRODER PATRYK
KOZLOWSKI MAREK

LECH AGNIESZKA
BEDNARZ KRZYSZTOF
FIGURA MARCIN
JOZEFKO ARKADIUSZ
HAWRYLISZYN JAN
KOWALCZYK GRZEGORZ
DEINIUK ROMAN
DABROWSKI JACEK

STASZAK RADOSEAW

Nr
1719
1750
1820
1740
1799
1705
1812

1840

1761
1844
1846
1838
1851
1785

1859
1702
1825
1806
1757

1791
1788
1780

1786
1816

1731

1853
1803
1714

1756
1721
1835
1848
1713
1772
1796
1733
1744
1774

1730
1805
1860
1819
1847
1836
1834
1758

1839

Klub

ULTRAKREW

TIME4ARUNNING

ZARY RUNNERS TEAM

ENDORFINA
WSCHOWA
KLUB 42,2 LEBORK

PRUSZKOW TEAM

VEGE RUNNERS
LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

TKKF PROMYK
CIECHANOW
ALTOM GNIEZNO

TIME4RUNNING
DLA OLUNI :*

ULTRAS Z NAD MORZA
DRUZYNA WILKA

OEX RUNNERS TEAM
ALIOR RUNNING TEAM
TYBERIAN TEAM

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL

KWIDZYN RUN
KASZEBE

DABROWSKI
BROTHERS

124. BATALION
LEKKIE) PIECHOTY -
SREM

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
GARBATKA
WARSZAWA
WALBRZYCH
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY DWOR
MAZ.
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
ZARY
GDYNIA
DROHICZYN
WIERUSZOW
LESZNO
WSCHOWA

LEBORK
LECZYCE
KRAKOW
PRUSZKOW
WARSAW

STARGARD
AKERSBERGA
LESZNO

WROCLAW
GOCZALKOWICE
ZDRO)
CIECHANOW

GNIEZNO
GDANSK
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
DARLOWO
OLSZTYN
SULECHOW
WILKSZYN
LEGNICA
PRUSZKOW
ZIELONA GORA
JAWOR

SWIEBODZICE
JELENIA GORA
KWIDZYN
GDYNIA
LOZINA
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
WILCZYCE

ZEOTNIKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
SWE
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL

POL

M40
M40
M40
M20
M50
M40
M40

M50

M40
M20
M30
M20
M20
M30

K30
M40
M40
M30
M20

M30
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40

M30
M30
M40
K30
M20
M40
M20
K30
M40
M40

K40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M20
M30

M40

Kat.

M. kat

18
19
20
4

1

21
22

23

14

15

24
25
16

17
26
27

28
29

30

31

33

18
19
34

35
10

36
37

20
38
21
22
39
11
23

40

K/M

M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M40

M 41

M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47

K2
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51

M52
M 53
M 54

M 55
M 56

M 57

M 58
M 59
M 60

M 61
M 62
M 63
K3

M 64
M 65
M 66
K4

M 67
M 68

K5
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M74
M 75

M 76

47.1km
06:44:38
06:39:01
06:40:54
07:10:45
07:12:44
06:43:10
07:33:58

07:06:41

07:24:36
07:28:58
07:28:43
06:56:04
06:49:12
07:37:43

07:33:09
07:33:12
07:37:37
07:50:23
07:03:37

07:24:11
07:08:45
07:46:39

07:26:48
07:59:00

07:33:46

07:25:52
07:26:47
07:45:25

07:52:03
07:52:05
08:00:48
07:38:20
08:02:09
07:40:55
07:20:55
08:03:57
07:56:12
08:15:35

08:15:37
07:37:38
08:12:04
08:11:37
07:10:25
08:05:31
07:50:38
07:35:28

08:11:35

58.4km
08:32:37
08:25:32
08:24:18
08:57:38
09:02:24
08:28:56
09:29:19

08:57:47

09:24:50
09:21:44
09:14:12
08:57:11
08:53:17
09:34:06

09:28:14
09:28:10
09:32:18
09:45:34
09:03:57

09:12:07
09:03:28
09:52:04

09:39:37
10:06:02

09:33:45

09:21:27
09:31:23
09:39:24

09:58:22
09:58:30
09:59:49
09:36:19
10:04:34
09:58:52
09:24:16
10:07:48
09:59:22
10:20:43

10:20:47
09:43:00
10:20:17
10:13:34
09:21:46
10:12:11
10:10:00
09:43:48

10:12:22

63km

09:30:06

68km
10:24:20
10:07:10
10:03:17
10:36:15
10:53:46
10:11:44
11:17:03

10:51:20

11:16:51
11:13:57
11:03:46
11:03:30
10:52:26
11:33:03

11:15:19
11:15:21
11:21:23
11:43:13
10:55:56

11:05:43
10:56:09
12:00:07

11:42:11
11:56:39

11:40:12

11:12:05
11:44:03
11:49:55

11:58:30
11:58:41
11:58:49
11:42:22
12:02:01
12:07:05
11:16:29
12:17:25
12:03:58
12:23:02

12:23:04
11:53:25
12:18:14
12:08:29
11:16:50
12:25:46
12:07:29
11:56:11

12:12:02

84.8km
13:47:31
13:37:17
13:36:55
13:38:33
14:08:49
13:37:15
14:32:36

14:18:26

14:32:42
14:36:56
14:31:30
14:44:57
14:30:11
14:47:09

14:49:27
14:49:28
14:53:21
15:14:23
14:45:05

14:14:20
14:48:36
15:40:52

15:25:56
15:32:46

15:20:53

15:08:41
15:45:40
15:26:11

15:33:18
15:33:22
15:33:17
15:27:38
15:38:44
15:59:38
15:04:34
15:57:30
15:49:17
15:55:27

15:55:30
15:47:18
16:05:05
15:54:51
15:43:20
16:28:01
16:13:43
16:08:20

16:13:45

Netto
16:04:42.95
16:05:43.05
16:05:57.80
16:07:13.60
16:13:04.30
16:21:55.20
16:34:12.75

16:44:07.00

16:50:40.55
16:51:54.75
16:51:54.10
17:02:10.20
17:02:52.55
17:04:21.45

17:20:57.05
17:20:58.30
17:22:35.85
17:26:25.10
17:26:30.50

17:31:15.50
17:35:52.55
17:51:50.00

17:52:25.80
17:53:34.60

17:55:56.65

17:57:36.10
17:59:48.90
18:00:36.70

18:01:00.80
18:01:00.85
18:04:04.95
18:04:16.30
18:04:44.05
18:05:32.85
18:13:10.65
18:16:41.40
18:17:45.05
18:21:54.60

18:21:57.20
18:23:43.00
18:23:41.30
18:24:30.10
18:33:54.35
18:49:24.90
18:51:47.50
18:52:52.60

18:54:32.70

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
16:04:51.00
16:05:54.90
16:06:05.95
16:07:19.55
16:13:11.65
16:22:02.75
16:34:17.45

16:44:11.25

16:50:53.00
16:52:07.55
16:52:08.10
17:02:25.30
17:03:03.25
17:04:27.95

17:21:08.05
17:21:08.25
17:22:50.15
17:26:38.75
17:26:41.15

17:31:22.60
17:36:06.60
17:52:00.25

17:52:48.45
17:53:41.00

17:56:11.65

17:57:45.25
17:59:59.65
18:00:42.15

18:01:12.55
18:01:12.55
18:04:14.75
18:04:26.65
18:04:57.80
18:05:45.65
18:13:19.15
18:16:53.85
18:17:57.25
18:22:01.40

18:22:03.75
18:23:54.25
18:23:56.95
18:24:33.40
18:33:59.20
18:49:33.05
18:52:00.95
18:52:57.05

18:54:38.65

min/km
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:32
9:37
9:44

9:50

9:54
9:55
9:55
10:01
10:01
10:02

10:12
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:15

10:18
10:21
10:30

10:30
10:31

10:32

10:33
10:35
10:35

10:35
10:35
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:43
10:45
10:45
10:48

10:48
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:55
11:04
11:05
11:06

11:07

2/12

oo o0 o o=

5.8
5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7
5.7/
5.6

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.6

5.6
5.5

55
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4

5.4



ULTRA CHOJNIK, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110

111
112
113
114

115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

Nazwisko i imie
GALKA GRZEGORZ
ROLLA DORIAN
ZIELINSKA JUSTYNA
GUZEK AGNIESZKA
SEK ZOFIA
ROZYCKI KONRAD
WIERUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ

SZYMANKIEWICZ KALINA
BIALECKI KRZYSZTOF
FLASINSKI MICHAL
JANKIEWICZ MACIE]
BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
BUKALSKI ZBIGNIEW
BIENIEK MICHAL
WOYCZYNSKA ANGELINA
SZAWELSKA EWA
GNIEWEK DARIUSZ
DUDEK BARTLOMIE]
KASPRZYK ADRIAN

KLUZA-HOWLL LILA
MATUSZEWSKA MALGORZATA

KACZMAREK MIROStAW
SZAFRANIEC ARTUR
RATAJCZAK DARIUSZ
WELODARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
PAWLAK MACIE)

GONCHAROV ANDREI
SZRETER PAWEL
SZUKALSKI ALEKSANDER

FRIEDEL-WOLFROM ANETTE
PATEREK AGATA
BUDYCH-GORZNA MAGDALENA
KLIMA DARIUSZ

JAGODZINSKI PAWEL
JAROSEAWSKI MARIUSZ

KUBIAK MARCIN
STANISLAWAKA-KUBIAK MAIA
FIJALKOWSKI WOJCIECH
FRIEDEL ANDREAS
ZAWISLAK DOROTA
MURAWSKI MACIE]
BIENIECKA ANNA

HENSCHKE ADAM

HOWIL WALDEMAR

OLEJNIK PIOTR

Nr
1833
1734
1811
1723
1828
1826
1726

1768
1831
1804
1856
1849
1771
1863
1737
1751
1781
1843
1767

1861
1708

1755
1762
1759
1741
1739

1738
1814
1808

1866
1794
1850
1827

1736
1710

1841
1842
1725
1865
1792
1830
1753
1813
1749

1832

Klub

NO EXCUSES
TEAM/MARATONCZYK
POZNAN

SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA
OCR POLSKA

12TRI.PL
LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

RUNNER'S POWER
SREM

LABOSPOSRT
HERNIK TEAM
3TEAM MPEC KONIN
3TEAM KONIN
MPEC-KONIN

STS CARGO
EISEN+STAHL
RUNNING TEAM
WEZAREA

GO! GOWARZEWO

BIEGNI) OtAWO,
TERMY JAKUBA -
OLAWSKI PARK
WODNY

JOY DIVISION
JOY DIVISION
MONAR-GRACZE
WEZAREA

MIKI TEAM
OK RZEZNIK

WWW.BIEGOWEKAIZE
N.PL

CHAMPION OF
DIETOLOGISTS

M-scowos¢
SZYMANOW
WARZYMICE
LUBON
ZIELONKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GNIEZNO

GDYNIA
MYSLIBORZ
GLIWICE
LEBORK
GRYFINO
LUBON
WROCLAW
LESZNO
LESZNO
JELENIA GORA
WARSZAWA
LESZNO

GRYFINO
SREM

SREM
WARSZAWA
DOLSK
KONIN
KONIN

WROCLAW
+ODZ
WROCLAW

BERLIN
GDANSK
GOWARZEWO
SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
KONIN

OLAWA

POZNAN
POZNAN
WROCLAW
BERLIN
GDANSK
GDANSK
GLIWICE
KOMORNIKI
GRYFINO

WROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

GER
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M40
M40
K40
K40
K40
M50
M30

K40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
K30
K40
M50
M30
M40

K40
K40

M20
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M50
M30

K50
K40
K40
M30

M40
M40

M40
K40
M50
M50
K30
M40
K40
M30
M40

M30

Kat.

M. kat

41
42
2
3
4
3
24

43
25

44
45
46

o

27
47

12
48
49
50
51

52

28

10
29

53
54

55
11

~

56
12
30
57

31

K/M

M 77
M 78
K6
K7
K8
M 79
M 80

K9
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
K10
K11
M 87
M 88
M 89

K12
K13

M 90
Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94

M 95
M 96
M 97

K14
K15
K16
M98

M99
M 100

M 101
K17
M 102
M 103
K18
M 104
K19
M 105
M 106

M 107

47.1km
07:44:33
08:07:40
08:28:25
08:33:24
08:07:06
09:04:54
08:04:35

08:04:19
08:13:23
08:29:11
07:38:29
08:16:33
08:36:24
08:46:33
08:41:08
08:41:07
08:32:06
08:01:21
17:19:08

09:00:34
08:49:38

08:49:35
08:59:54
08:42:31
08:42:03
08:42:02

08:39:34
08:10:25

08:58:10
08:58:11
08:42:39
08:41:41

08:42:13
09:20:16

09:23:30
09:23:29
09:25:28
09:34:57
10:33:32

58.4km
10:06:46
10:10:19
10:38:18
10:39:38
10:26:36
11:05:35
10:21:21

10:20:35
10:23:36
10:27:26
09:43:48
10:30:39
10:47:37
11:09:30
10:54:56
10:55:02
10:47:25
10:31:29

11:09:17
11:03:59

11:05:35
11:05:29
10:58:54
11:10:27
11:10:44

11:03:25
11:01:25
10:21:17

11:04:24
11:08:52
11:02:28
11:02:39

11:12:31
11:49:35

11:50:16
11:50:19
12:05:03
12:25:49

63km 68km

12:23:30
12:21:58
12:44:29
12:40:33
12:42:19
12:58:06
12:38:37

12:25:13
12:26:56
12:37:42
12:03:02
12:46:21
12:51:58
13:01:40
12:52:37
12:52:36
12:56:36
12:39:03

13:02:36
12:59:08

12:58:32
12:57:09
12:53:41
12:49:05
12:57:47

12:58:35
13:01:39
12:25:12

13:12:24
13:12:59

84.8km
16:30:58
16:04:54
16:34:31
16:42:43
16:53:06
16:49:44
16:43:54

16:28:37
16:28:28
16:34:15
16:28:42
16:46:42
16:49:43
16:59:32
17:21:37
17:21:38
17:10:57
16:57:26

17:17:32
17:34:32

17:34:32
17:24:25
17:17:45
17:24:13
17:24:14

17:35:10

Netto
18:56:46.20
19:10:34.20
19:14:44.35
19:25:13.90
19:25:12.00
19:26:19.95
19:32:46.80

19:34:15.70
19:34:00.20
19:37:19.75
19:41:03.60
19:42:07.90
19:46:42.25
19:50:25.10
19:56:33.85
19:56:33.85
19:58:27.45
19:59:06.75
20:00:43.10

20:26:48.00
20:27:44.60

20:27:44.15
20:27:43.40
20:31:09.40
20:37:10.30
20:37:10.25

20:46:49.35
20:47:13.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
18:56:56.80
19:10:40.75
19:14:59.35
19:25:25.25
19:25:25.45
19:26:27.50
19:32:56.25

19:34:20.40
19:34:20.75
19:37:32.85
19:41:13.35
19:42:16.15
19:46:53.10
19:50:42.30
19:56:47.25
19:56:47.55
19:58:38.50
19:59:24.30
20:00:43.10

20:27:02.55
20:28:00.75

20:28:00.85
20:28:01.00
20:31:25.95
20:37:18.75
20:37:19.05

20:46:49.35
20:47:32.25

min/km
11:08
11:16
11:19
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:29

11:30
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46

12:01
12:02

12:02
12:02
12:04
12:07
12:07

12:13
12:13
10:57

11:39
11:39
11:20
11:20

11:30
12:09

12:09
12:09
12:24
12:46
13:27
8:14
8:36
9:24
9:39

9:42

3/12

km/h
5.4
5.3

5.3
5.3
5.2
5.2

5.2
5.2
B2

5.2
5.2
5.1
51
5.1
51
5.1
51

(G|

5.1
5.1
5.3
5.3

5.2
49

4.9
4.9
4.8
4.7

7.3

6.4
6.2

6.2



ULTRA CHOJNIK, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134

Nazwisko i imie
BOLECHOWSKI FABIAN
FRACZEK MARIKA
KAWALKO RYSZARD
ZAKRZEWSKA KATARZYNA

DRAGANEK JAKUB
TOPOLEWSKI tUKASZ
£OZINSKI LUKASZ
GORALEWSKI MATEUSZ
BIELECKI SLAWOMIR
CHOMICZEWSKI WITOLD
MECAN MAGDALENA
PALUSZKIEWICZ RAFAL
GORECKI KRZYSZTOF

KWIECIEN ZBIGNIEW

KOSEL SZCZEPAN
GAJEWSKI MARCIN

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K-Open

M-ce

0N U A WN &

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nazwisko i imie
NIEMIRO DOMINIKA
GLUCHACZKA JUSTYNA
JANOWSKA ANNA
GAJEWSKA IZABELLA
LECH AGNIESZKA
ZIELINSKA JUSTYNA
GUZEK AGNIESZKA
SEK ZOFIA
SZYMANKIEWICZ KALINA
WOYCZYNSKA ANGELINA
SZAWELSKA EWA
KLUZA-HOWLL LILA

MATUSZEWSKA MALGORZATA

FRIEDEL-WOLFROM ANETTE
PATEREK AGATA

BUDYCH-GORZNA MAGDALENA

STANISEAWAKA-KUBIAK MAIA
ZAWISLAK DOROTA
BIENIECKA ANNA

FRACZEK MARIKA
ZAKRZEWSKA KATARZYNA

MECAN MAGDALENA

Nr
1717
1720
1727
1852

1874
1776
1837
1773
1764

1793

1701

1703

1728

1732

1789

1821
1729

Nr
1746
1859
1848
1733
1730
1811
1723
1828
1768
1737
1751
1861
1708

1866
1794
1850
1842
1792
1753
1720
1852

1703

Klub

BRAK
ZBYT WOLNY RYS
#BEREZNOWSKATREN
UJE

MIRUMEE
SOCIAL ELITE
TT SZCZECIN
DZIKI MATI

DR. SCHNEIDER
RUNNING TEAM
SPP TEAM

BOTIME.PL
FAUDANA

KURACJUSZE

Klub
GRUPA AZOTY POLICE
KLUB 42,2 LEBORK
DRUZYNA WILKA

RUNNER'S POWER
SREM
WEZAREA

GO! GOWARZEWO
JOY DIVISION

OK RZEZNIK
BRAK
#BEREZNOWSKATREN
UJE

DR. SCHNEIDER
RUNNING TEAM

M-scowos¢
SULECHOW
BERLIN
LEGNICA
MILKOW

WROCLAW
MYSEAKOWICE
SZCZECIN
ZABOROW

KRAKOW
+tODZ
BYSTRZYCA
LUBON
LUBON
TYCHY

WROCLAW
PRUSZKOW

M-scowosé
POLICE
LEBORK
OLSZTYN
PRUSZKOW
SWIEBODZICE
LUBON
ZIELONKA
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
LESZNO
LESZNO
GRYFINO
SREM

BERLIN
GDANSK
GOWARZEWO
POZNAN
GDANSK
GLIWICE
BERLIN
MILKOW

BYSTRZYCA

Kraj
POL
GER
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL

POL

M20
K20
M50
K40

M30
M20
M40
M30

M50

M30

K20

M40

M30

M60

M30
M30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K30
K40
K40
K40

K50
K40
K40
K40
K30
K40
K20
K40

K20

Kat. M. kat

32
14
58

Kat. M. kat

N UURAWNRERWNR

© =

10
11

12

13

K/M
M 108
K20
M 109
K21

M 110
M111
M 112

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13

K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21

47.1km

07:47:38
DNF
07:51:09
DNF
08:10:52
DNF
08:59:56
DNF
09:25:17
DNF
09:25:18
DNF
10:02:32
DNF
DNF
DNF

47.1km
06:52:06
07:33:09
07:38:20
08:03:57
08:15:37
08:28:25
08:33:24
08:07:06
08:04:19
08:41:08
08:41:07
09:00:34
08:49:38

08:58:10
08:58:11
08:42:39
09:23:29
10:33:32

08:59:56
DNF

58.4km

09:58:43
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

58.4km
08:38:44
09:28:14
09:36:19
10:07:48
10:20:47
10:38:18
10:39:38
10:26:36
10:20:35
10:54:56
10:55:02
11:09:17
11:03:59

11:04:24
11:08:52
11:02:28
11:50:19

DNF

63km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

63km

DNF

68km

12:25:01
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

68km

10:18:26
11:15:19
11:42:22
12:17:25
12:23:04
12:44:29
12:40:33
12:42:19
12:25:13
12:52:37
12:52:36
13:02:36
12:59:08

13:12:24
13:12:59

DNF

84.8km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

84.8km
13:31:21
14:49:27
15:27:38
15:57:30
15:55:30
16:34:31
16:42:43
16:53:06
16:28:37
17:21:37
17:21:38
17:17:32
17:34:32

DNF

Netto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto
15:39:16.35
17:20:57.05
18:04:16.30
18:16:41.40
18:21:57.20
19:14:44.35
19:25:13.90
19:25:12.00
19:34:15.70
19:56:33.85
19:56:33.85
20:26:48.00
20:27:44.60

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto
15:39:25.00
17:21:08.05
18:04:26.65
18:16:53.85
18:22:03.75
19:14:59.35
19:25:25.25
19:25:25.45
19:34:20.40
19:56:47.25
19:56:47.55
20:27:02.55
20:28:00.75

DNF

min/km
10:28
10:49
11:49
12:45

6:50
7:35
9:22

min/km

9:12
10:12
10:37
10:45
10:48
11:19
11:25
11:25
11:30
11:43
11:43
12:01
12:02

11:39
11:39
11:20
12:09
13:27

8:36
10:49
12:45

4/12

km/h
5.7
5.5
5.1
4.7

8.8
7.9

km/h
6.5
5.9
5.6

5.6
5.3
5.3
5.3

5.1
51

5l
5.1
5.3
4.9
45

5.5
4.7



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M-Open

M-ce

UA WN P

o

10

11

12
13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22

23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37

39
40

41

42
43

Nazwisko i imie
JUDA WITOLD
KARWACZYNSKI ROGER
BOROWCZYK SEBASTIAN
PISAREK MACIE)
DURKOWSKI MARCIN

MAJCHER PIOTR
NOWAK PRZEMYStAW

GWIZDZ MARCIN
AID PATRYK
SKOCZYLAS ADRIAN

WIECZOREK tUKASZ

KOZAK ROBERT
ZUBINSKI PIOTR

WEOCHAL ROBERT
JECEK MACIEJ
PADEWSKI ARTUR

GALA GRZEGORZ

SOCZOMSKI GRZEGORZ
BOROWKA RYSZARD
JEDRACHOWICZ MACIEJ

STACHOWIAK ADAM
SOSNOWSKI MICHAL

LUPKINS VENTS

tABUZ SYLWESTER
WYGANOWSKI KONRAD
ROKICKI PIOTR
SZCZEPANSKI ANDRZE]
JANKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
TYSZKA DARIUSZ
PILARSKI TOMASZ
WALCZUK MARCIN
MUCHACZOW JACEK
NESTOROWICZ MAREK

PLOCH SEBASTIAN

RAK £UKASZ BIDON
KANIA PIOTR

ZAWOJAK ALEKSANDER
BERNATOWICZ ZIEMOWIT
CZYZEWSKI SEBASTIAN
MIESZKIAN KRYSTIAN

SOWIK MARCIN

STEZYCKI MARIUSZ
DRYWA JAKUB

1766
1765
1824
1777
1779

1782
1747

1775
1715
1858

1700

1722
1735

1760
1711
1857

1818

1742
1707
1855

1743
1823

1822
1807
1754
1748
1845
1724
1745
1706
1829
1787
1763

1719
1750
1820
1740
1799
1705
1812

1840

1761
1844

Klub

KB DEBIEC

OBORYGENI / SKLEP
'W FORMIE' / INSTINCT
ESKADRA KRAKOW
KRAUSE RUNNING
TEAM

0BOZY GORSKIE
SKOCZYLIWLASY /
STAY INSANE
#NBRTEAM /
SMASHING PAPKINS
RONAL POLSKA RUN
ACCELERATING
POLAND

TRAIL RUNNERS
JAWORZNO
SCHENKER
TECHNOLOGY CENTER
RUNNERS

CHATA BIEGACZA K34

MURASIATKO / AWF
POZNAN / DRUZYNA
SZPIKU

PGB SPORTOWA
PACZKA

5XM4
WILD SKUNKS
SZWAGRY.PL

SIERADZBIEGA.PL
DRAXLMAIER

KLUB BIEGACZA
JURUND SZCZYTNO

ULTRAKREW

TIME4RUNNING

ZARY RUNNERS TEAM

M-scowos¢
JELENIA GORA
PIECHOWICE
POZNAN
LOZINA
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

KRAKOW
DZIERZONIOW

JAWORZNO
WARSZAWA
SWIDNIK

SZAMOTULY

WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA

WALBRZYCH
£tODZ
JAWORZNO

SOCHACZEW

WROCLAW
GDYNIA
towICz

DABCZE
CHORZOW

SMILTENE
DZIERZONIOW
RUMIA
POZNAN
ZIELONA GORA
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
BOGATYNIA
BRZEZNIO
JELENIA GORA
KETRZYN

WROCLAW
GARBATKA
WARSZAWA
WALBRZYCH
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY DWOR
MAZ.
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
ZARY
GDYNIA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

M40
M30
M30
M40
M30

M40
M30

M40
M20
M30

M30

M40
M40

M30
M30
M40

M40

M20
M40
M30

M30
M40

M20
M30
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M20
M50
M40
M40

M50

M40
M20

Kat.

M. kat

W NN

w

10
10

11
11
12
13
12
14
13
15
16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M6
M7

M8
M9
M 10

M11

M 12
M13

M 14
M 15
M 16

M17

M18
M 19
M 20

M21
M 22

M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33

M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40

M41

M 42
M43

47.1km
05:21:30
05:21:43
05:26:41
05:37:06
05:58:55

05:56:06
05:39:35

06:03:29
06:10:42
06:34:16

06:14:16

06:10:12
06:08:36

06:09:51
06:11:31
06:17:15

06:03:30

06:09:56
06:23:57
06:43:02

06:42:44
06:48:47

06:19:53
06:45:24
06:24:25
06:16:06
06:55:45
06:44:40
06:51:07
06:48:58
06:24:37
06:25:40
06:53:55

06:44:38
06:39:01
06:40:54
07:10:45
07:12:44
06:43:10
07:33:58

07:06:41

07:24:36
07:28:58

58.4km
06:38:30
06:40:32
06:42:36
07:02:16
07:23:51

07:22:17
07:12:41

07:36:21
08:09:44

07:46:53

07:54:28
07:46:47

07:41:42
07:50:30
08:15:34

07:45:00

07:44:35
08:11:13
08:26:14

08:32:38
08:37:04

07:57:39
08:37:03
08:11:19
08:00:14
08:52:50
08:45:46
08:45:33
08:39:40
08:24:19
08:16:20
08:53:34

08:32:37
08:25:32
08:24:18
08:57:38
09:02:24
08:28:56
09:29:19

08:57:47

09:24:50
09:21:44

63km

07:27:59
07:28:46
07:29:29
07:51:03
08:14:47

08:20:11
08:08:19

08:26:01

09:04:38

08:47:11

08:51:16
08:44:17

08:35:55

08:48:03

09:13:16

08:42:45

08:34:14
09:13:32

09:29:23
09:31:36

09:05:23

09:15:20
09:07:10

09:30:06

68km

07:55:14
07:56:37
08:01:18
08:29:02
08:49:01

08:55:46
08:44:22

08:55:11
09:06:48
09:38:49

09:22:29

09:27:34
09:18:46

09:17:00
09:25:43
09:52:27

09:21:42

09:15:55
09:54:36
09:57:21

10:10:06
10:11:14

09:49:25
10:19:25
09:56:39
09:52:15
10:43:18
10:35:22
10:31:42
10:18:59
10:01:55
10:01:48
10:45:14

10:24:20
10:07:10
10:03:17
10:36:15
10:53:46
10:11:44
11:17:03

10:51:20

11:16:51
11:13:57

84.8km
10:16:39
10:21:11
10:27:49
11:01:17
11:26:10

11:36:19
11:31:23

11:37:27
12:02:44
12:35:19

12:14:19

12:13:21
12:19:01

12:13:49
12:13:23
12:58:50

12:28:09

12:47:01
13:05:14
13:08:55

13:17:46
13:16:22

13:12:38
13:33:17
13:13:35
13:20:29
13:30:28
13:51:29
13:45:51
13:30:28
13:33:31
13:34:42
13:56:01

13:47:31
13:37:17
13:36:55
13:38:33
14:08:49
13:37:15
14:32:36

14:18:26

14:32:42
14:36:56

Netto
11:51:42.05
12:05:18.20
12:08:43.30
12:44:43.35
13:02:15.35

13:13:31.75
13:22:28.95

13:32:22.05
13:43:40.70
13:54:32.05

14:02:28.20

14:06:09.00
14:09:33.55

14:13:12.90
14:20:23.30
14:20:35.45

14:39:43.20

15:03:29.30
15:11:06.80
15:13:52.75

15:14:59.15
15:16:34.05

15:19:03.75
15:30:41.95
15:31:41.75
15:34:40.85
15:41:48.80
15:41:59.30
15:42:13.30
15:44:52.15
15:52:57.35
15:53:46.65
15:58:34.30

16:04:42.95
16:05:43.05
16:05:57.80
16:07:13.60
16:13:04.30
16:21:55.20
16:34:12.75

16:44:07.00

16:50:40.55
16:51:54.75

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
11:51:44.80
12:05:21.50
12:08:45.95
12:44:46.35
13:02:18.65

13:13:38.50
13:22:31.60

13:32:28.40
13:43:43.20
13:54:36.60

14:02:32.65

14:06:14.65
14:09:38.10

14:13:17.50
14:20:30.05
14:20:40.55

14:39:47.00

15:03:32.25
15:11:13.70
15:14:01.15

15:15:11.40
15:16:45.90

15:19:10.50
15:30:46.25
15:31:48.25
15:34:47.65
15:41:53.45
15:42:06.75
15:42:25.00
15:44:56.85
15:53:00.15
15:53:57.80
15:58:40.35

16:04:51.00
16:05:54.90
16:06:05.95
16:07:19.55
16:13:11.65
16:22:02.75
16:34:17.45

16:44:11.25

16:50:53.00
16:52:07.55

min/km
6:58
7:06
7:08
7:29
7:40

7:46
7:52

7:57
8:04
8:10

8:15

8:17
8:19

8:21
8:26
8:26

8:51
8:55
8:57

8:58
8:59

9:00
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:20
9:21
9:23

9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:32
9:37
9:44

9:50

9:54
9:55

5/12

km/h
8.6
8.4
8.4
8
7.8

7.7
7.6

75
7.4
73

7.3

7.2
7.2

7.2
7.1
7.1

6.8
6.7
6.7

6.7
6.7

6.7

6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4

6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3

6.2
6.2

6.1



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56

57

58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Nazwisko i imie
RATYNSKI WOJCIECH
WALACIK ADAM
BOBER JAKUB
KUREK JAROSLAW

STEFANIAK MARCIN
GOSTYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
PIETRZAK DANIEL
KOWALCZYK BARTLOMIEJ
KOWALCZYK
KWASNIEWSKI MARIUSZ
MICHALSKI KRZYSZTOF
PARA JAKUB

DZIUBA PIOTR
JUCHA JACEK

BUDZICH WOJCIECH

StOMOWICZ BARTOSZ
STRZELECKI JACEK
ARKUSZYNSKI PAWEL

KWASNIK BLAZE)

SEK MACIEJ

GRODZKI TOMASZ
ANDRZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
KOCIK MARCIN

RYBINSKI RADOSLAW
SCHRODER PATRYK
KOZLOWSKI MAREK

BEDNARZ KRZYSZTOF
FIGURA MARCIN
JOZEFKO ARKADIUSZ
HAWRYLISZYN JAN
KOWALCZYK GRZEGORZ
DEINIUK ROMAN
DABROWSKI JACEK

STASZAK RADOSEAW

GALKA GRZEGORZ
ROLLA DORIAN

ROZYCKI KONRAD
WIERUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ

BIALECKI KRZYSZTOF
FLASINSKI MICHAL
JANKIEWICZ MACIE)
BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
BUKALSKI ZBIGNIEW
BIENIEK MICHAL
GNIEWEK DARIUSZ
DUDEK BARTLOMIE)

Nr
1846
1838
1851
1785

1702
1825
1806
1757

1791
1788
1780

1786
1816

1731

1853
1803
1714

1756
1721
1835
1713
1772
1796
1744
1774

1805
1860
1819
1847
1836
1834
1758

1839

1833
1734
1826
1726

1831
1804
1856
1849
1771
1863
1781
1843

Klub

ENDORFINA
WSCHOWA

PRUSZKOW TEAM

VEGE RUNNERS
LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

TKKF PROMYK
CIECHANOW
ALTOM GNIEZNO

TIME4RUNNING
DLA OLUNI :*

ULTRAS Z NAD MORZA
OEX RUNNERS TEAM
ALIOR RUNNING TEAM
TYBERIAN TEAM

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL

KWIDZYN RUN
KASZEBE

DABROWSKI
BROTHERS

124. BATALION
LEKKIE) PIECHOTY -
SREM

NO EXCUSES
TEAM/MARATONCZYK
POZNAN

SPOJNIA BIALE BEOTA
OCR POLSKA

12TRI.PL

M-scowos¢
DROHICZYN
WIERUSZOW
LESZNO
WSCHOWA

LECZYCE
KRAKOW
PRUSZKOW
WARSAW

STARGARD
AKERSBERGA
LESZNO

WROCLAW
GOCZALKOWICE
ZDRO)J
CIECHANOW

GNIEZNO
GDANSK
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
DARLOWO
SULECHOW
WILKSZYN
LEGNICA
ZIELONA GORA
JAWOR

JELENIA GORA
KWIDZYN
GDYNIA
LOZINA
LUBLIN
WARSZAWA
WILCZYCE

ZEOTNIKI

SZYMANOW
WARZYMICE
WARSZAWA
GNIEZNO

MYSLIBORZ
GLIWICE
LEBORK
GRYFINO
LUBON
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
SWE
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M20
M20
M30

M40
M40
M30
M20

M30
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40

M30
M30
M40
M20
M40
M20
M40
M40

M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M20
M30

M40

M40
M40
M50
M30

M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30

Kat.

M. kat
14

6

7

15

24
25

17
26
27

28
29

30

31
32
33

18
19
34

35
10
36
37

20
38
21
22
39
11

40

41
42

24

43
25
26
44
45
46

27

KM
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47

M 48
M 49
M50
M 51

M 52
M 53
M 54

M55
M 56

M 57

M58
M 59
M 60

M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68

M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75

M 76

M 77
M 78
M 79
M 80

M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88

47.1km
07:28:43
06:56:04
06:49:12
07:37:43

07:33:12
07:37:37
07:50:23
07:03:37

07:24:11
07:08:45
07:46:39

07:26:48
07:59:00

07:33:46

07:25:52
07:26:47
07:45:25

07:52:03
07:52:05
08:00:48
08:02:09
07:40:55
07:20:55
07:56:12
08:15:35

07:37:38
08:12:04
08:11:37
07:10:25
08:05:31
07:50:38
07:35:28

08:11:35

07:44:33
08:07:40
09:04:54
08:04:35

08:13:23
08:29:11
07:38:29
08:16:33
08:36:24
08:46:33
08:32:06
08:01:21

58.4km
09:14:12
08:57:11
08:53:17
09:34:06

09:28:10
09:32:18
09:45:34
09:03:57

09:12:07
09:03:28
09:52:04

09:39:37
10:06:02

09:33:45

09:21:27
09:31:23
09:39:24

09:58:22
09:58:30
09:59:49
10:04:34
09:58:52
09:24:16
09:59:22
10:20:43

09:43:00
10:20:17
10:13:34
09:21:46
10:12:11
10:10:00
09:43:48

10:12:22

10:06:46
10:10:19
11:05:35
10:21:21

10:23:36
10:27:26
09:43:48
10:30:39
10:47:37
11:09:30
10:47:25
10:31:29

63km

68km

11:03:46
11:03:30
10:52:26
11:33:03

11:15:21
11:21:23
11:43:13
10:55:56

11:05:43
10:56:09
12:00:07

11:42:11
11:56:39

11:40:12

11:12:05
11:44:03
11:49:55

11:58:30
11:58:41
11:58:49
12:02:01
12:07:05
11:16:29
12:03:58
12:23:02

11:53:25
12:18:14
12:08:29
11:16:50
12:25:46
12:07:29
11:56:11

12:12:02

12:23:30
12:21:58
12:58:06
12:38:37

12:26:56
12:37:42
12:03:02
12:46:21
12:51:58
13:01:40
12:56:36
12:39:03

84.8km
14:31:30
14:44:57
14:30:11
14:47:09

14:49:28
14:53:21
15:14:23
14:45:05

14:14:20
14:48:36
15:40:52

15:25:56
15:32:46

15:20:53

15:08:41
15:45:40
15:26:11

15:33:18
15:33:22
15:33:17
15:38:44
15:59:38
15:04:34
15:49:17
15:55:27

15:47:18
16:05:05
15:54:51
15:43:20
16:28:01
16:13:43
16:08:20

16:13:45

16:30:58
16:04:54
16:49:44
16:43:54

16:28:28
16:34:15
16:28:42
16:46:42
16:49:43
16:59:32
17:10:57
16:57:26

Netto
16:51:54.10
17:02:10.20
17:02:52.55
17:04:21.45

17:20:58.30
17:22:35.85
17:26:25.10
17:26:30.50

17:31:15.50
17:35:52.55
17:51:50.00

17:52:25.80
17:53:34.60

17:55:56.65

17:57:36.10
17:59:48.90
18:00:36.70

18:01:00.80
18:01:00.85
18:04:04.95
18:04:44.05
18:05:32.85
18:13:10.65
18:17:45.05
18:21:54.60

18:23:43.00
18:23:41.30
18:24:30.10
18:33:54.35
18:49:24.90
18:51:47.50
18:52:52.60

18:54:32.70

18:56:46.20
19:10:34.20
19:26:19.95
19:32:46.80

19:34:00.20
19:37:19.75
19:41:03.60
19:42:07.90
19:46:42.25
19:50:25.10
19:58:27.45
19:59:06.75

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
16:52:08.10
17:02:25.30
17:03:03.25
17:04:27.95

17:21:08.25
17:22:50.15
17:26:38.75
17:26:41.15

17:31:22.60
17:36:06.60
17:52:00.25

17:52:48.45
17:53:41.00

17:56:11.65

17:57:45.25
17:59:59.65
18:00:42.15

18:01:12.55
18:01:12.55
18:04:14.75
18:04:57.80
18:05:45.65
18:13:19.15
18:17:57.25
18:22:01.40

18:23:54.25
18:23:56.95
18:24:33.40
18:33:59.20
18:49:33.05
18:52:00.95
18:52:57.05

18:54:38.65

18:56:56.80
19:10:40.75
19:26:27.50
19:32:56.25

19:34:20.75
19:37:32.85
19:41:13.35
19:42:16.15
19:46:53.10
19:50:42.30
19:58:38.50
19:59:24.30

min/km
9:55
10:01
10:01
10:02

10:12
10:13
10:15
10:15

10:18
10:21
10:30

10:30
10:31

10:32

10:33
10:35
10:35

10:35
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:43
10:45
10:48

10:49
10:49
10:49
10:55
11:04
11:05
11:06

11:07

11:08
11:16
11:26
11:29

11:30
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:38
11:40
11:44
11:45

6/12

km/h

oo oo

5.7

5.7
5.7
5.7

5.7
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.6

5.6
5.6

5.4

5.2
52

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
Bl
5.1



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M-Open c.d.

M-ce
89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97

98

99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112

Nazwisko i imie
KASPRZYK ADRIAN

KACZMAREK MIROStAW
SZAFRANIEC ARTUR
RATAJCZAK DARIUSZ
WELODARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
PAWLAK MACIE)

GONCHAROV ANDREI
SZRETER PAWEL
SZUKALSKI ALEKSANDER

KLIMA DARIUSZ

JAGODZINSKI PAWEL
JAROSEAWSKI MARIUSZ

KUBIAK MARCIN
FIJALKOWSKI WOJCIECH
FRIEDEL ANDREAS
MURAWSKI MACIE)
HENSCHKE ADAM
HOWIL WALDEMAR

OLEJNIK PIOTR
BOLECHOWSKI FABIAN
KAWALKO RYSZARD
DRAGANEK JAKUB
TOPOLEWSKI tUKASZ
£OZINSKI LUKASZ
GORALEWSKI MATEUSZ
BIELECKI SLAWOMIR
CHOMICZEWSKI WITOLD
PALUSZKIEWICZ RAFAL
GORECKI KRZYSZTOF
KWIECIEN ZBIGNIEW

KOSEL SZCZEPAN
GAJEWSKI MARCIN

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K20

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
FRACZEK MARIKA
MECAN MAGDALENA

1767

1755
1762
1759
1741
1739

1738
1814
1808

1827

1736
1710

1841
1725
1865
1830
1813
1749

1832
1717
1727
1776
1837
1773
1764
1793
1701
1728
1732
1789

1821
1729

Nr

1720
1703

Klub

LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

LABOSPOSRT
HERNIK TEAM
3TEAM MPEC KONIN
3TEAM KONIN
MPEC-KONIN

STS CARGO
EISEN+STAHL
RUNNING TEAM

BIEGNI) OtAWO,
TERMY JAKUBA -
OLAWSKI PARK
WODNY

JOY DIVISION
MONAR-GRACZE
WEZAREA

MIKI TEAM

WWW.BIEGOWEKAIZE
N.PL

CHAMPION OF
DIETOLOGISTS

ZBYT WOLNY RYS
MIRUMEE

SOCIAL ELITE

TT SZCZECIN
DZIKI MATI

SPP TEAM
BOTIME.PL
FAUDANA

KURACJUSZE

Klub
BRAK
DR. SCHNEIDER
RUNNING TEAM

M-scowos¢
LESZNO

SREM
WARSZAWA
DOLSK
KONIN
KONIN

WROCLAW
+ODZ
WROCLAW

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
KONIN

OLAWA

POZNAN
WROCLAW
BERLIN
GDANSK
KOMORNIKI
GRYFINO

WROCLAW
SULECHOW
LEGNICA
WROCLAW
MYSELAKOWICE
SZCZECIN
ZABOROW
KRAKOW
tODZ

LUBON

LUBON

TYCHY

WROCLAW
PRUSZKOW

M-scowos¢
BERLIN
BYSTRZYCA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
GER
POL

M40

M20
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M50
M30

M30

M40
M40

M40
M50
M50
M40
M30
M40

M30
M20
M50
M30
M20
M40
M30
M50
M30
M40
M30
M60

M30
M30

K20
K20

Kat. M. kat
47

12
48
49
50
51

52
5

28
29

53
54

(=]

56
30
57

31

13

32

14
58

Kat. M. kat

1

K/M
M 89

M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94

M 95
M 96
M 97

M 98

M99
M 100

M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106

M 107

M 108
M 109
M 110
M111
M 112

K/M
K20

47.1km
17:19:08

08:49:35
08:59:54
08:42:31
08:42:03
08:42:02

08:39:34
08:10:25

08:41:41

08:42:13
09:20:16

09:23:30
09:25:28
09:34:57

07:47:38
DNF
07:51:09
DNF
08:10:52
DNF
09:25:17
DNF
09:25:18
DNF
10:02:32
DNF
DNF
DNF

47.1km

08:59:56
DNF

58.4km

11:05:35
11:05:29
10:58:54
11:10:27
11:10:44
11:03:25
11:01:25
10:21:17
11:02:39

11:12:31
11:49:35

11:50:16
12:05:03
12:25:49

09:58:43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

58.4km

DNF

63km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

63km

DNF

68km

12:58:32
12:57:09
12:53:41
12:49:05
12:57:47
12:58:35
13:01:39
12:25:12

12:25:.01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

68km

DNF

84.8km

17:34:32
17:24:25
17:17:45
17:24:13
17:24:14

17:35:10

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

84.8km

DNF

Netto
20:00:43.10
20:27:44.15
20:27:43.40
20:31:09.40
20:37:10.30
20:37:10.25

20:46:49.35
20:47:13.65

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
20:00:43.10
20:28:00.85
20:28:01.00
20:31:25.95
20:37:18.75
20:37:19.05

20:46:49.35
20:47:32.25

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto

DNF

min/km
11:46

12:02
12:02
12:04
12:07
12:07

12:13
12:13
10:57

11:20

11:30
12:09

12:09
12:24
12:46
8:14
9:24
9:39

9:42

10:28
11:49
7:35
9:22

min/km
10:49

7/12

km/h

5.3

5.2
4.9

4.9
4.8
4.7
7.3
6.4
6.2

6.2

5.7
5.1
i7:9;
6.4

km/h
5.5



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M20

M-ce

0N U R WN

10
11

13
14

Nazwisko i imie
AID PATRYK
SOCZOMSKI GRZEGORZ
LUPKINS VENTS
ZAWOJAK ALEKSANDER
DRYWA JAKUB
WALACIK ADAM
BOBER JAKUB
KOWALCZYK BARTLOMIE)
KOWALCZYK
ANDRZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
RYBINSKI RADOSEAW
DEINIUK ROMAN
KACZMAREK MIROStAW
BOLECHOWSKI FABIAN
TOPOLEWSKI £tUKASZ

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K30

M-ce

o U A WN R

Nazwisko i imie
NIEMIRO DOMINIKA
GLUCHACZKA JUSTYNA
JANOWSKA ANNA
GAJEWSKA IZABELLA
WOYCZYNSKA ANGELINA
ZAWISLAK DOROTA

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M30

M-ce

©

10
11

13
14
15

16
17
18

Nazwisko i imie
KARWACZYNSKI ROGER
BOROWCZYK SEBASTIAN
DURKOWSKI MARCIN

NOWAK PRZEMYStAW
SKOCZYLAS ADRIAN
WIECZOREK tUKASZ

WLOCHAL ROBERT
JECEK MACIE)
JEDRACHOWICZ MACIE]

STACHOWIAK ADAM
tABUZ SYLWESTER
JANKOWSKI SEBASTIAN
PILARSKI TOMASZ
RATYNSKI WOJCIECH
KUREK JAROStAW

PIETRZAK DANIEL
KWASNIEWSKI MARIUSZ
KWASNIK BLAZE)

1715
1742
1822
1740
1844
1838
1851
1757

1713
1796
1834
1755
1717
1837

Nr
1746
1859
1848
1733
1737
1792

Nr
1765
1824
1779

1747

1858

1700

1760
1711
1855

1743
1807
1724
1706
1846
1785

1806
1791
1756

Klub

OBOZY GORSKIE
CHATA BIEGACZA K34

OEX RUNNERS TEAM
TYBERIAN TEAM

SOCIAL ELITE

Klub
GRUPA AZOTY POLICE
KLUB 42,2 LEBORK
DRUZYNA WILKA

Klub

KB DEBIEC
OBORYGENI / SKLEP
‘W FORMIE' / INSTINCT
KRAUSE RUNNING
TEAM
SKOCZYLIWLASY /
STAY INSANE
#NBRTEAM /
SMASHING PAPKINS

MURASIATKO / AWF
POZNAN / DRUZYNA
SZPIKU

SZWAGRY.PL

ENDORFINA
WSCHOWA
PRUSZKOW TEAM

DLA OLUNI :*

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
SMILTENE
WALBRZYCH
GDYNIA
WIERUSZOW
LESZNO
WARSAW

SULECHOW
LEGNICA
WARSZAWA
SREM
SULECHOW
MYSEAKOWICE

M-scowos¢
POLICE
LEBORK
OLSZTYN
PRUSZKOW
LESZNO
GDANSK

M-scowosé
PIECHOWICE
POZNAN
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

DZIERZONIOW
SWIDNIK
SZAMOTULY

WALBRZYCH
tODZ
LowICZ

DABCZE
DZIERZONIOW
RADZYMIN
BOGATYNIA
DROHICZYN
WSCHOWA

PRUSZKOW
STARGARD
WROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
LAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

M30
M30
M30

M30

M30

M30

M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©® N U R WN R

10
11
12
13
14

M. kat

o U A WN R

M. kat

©

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

K/M
M9
M 18
M23
M 37
M43
M 45
M 46
M 51

M 64
M 66
M 74
M 90
M 108
M 111

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K10
K18

K/M
M2
M3
M5

M7

M 10

M11

M 14
M 15
M 20

M21
M 24
M 28
M 30
M 44
M 47

M50
M 52
M 61

47.1km
06:10:42
06:09:56
06:19:53
07:10:45
07:28:58
06:56:04
06:49:12
07:03:37

08:02:09
07:20:55
07:50:38
08:49:35

47.1km
06:52:06
07:33:09
07:38:20
08:03:57
08:41:08
10:33:32

47.1km
05:21:43
05:26:41
05:58:55

05:39:35

06:34:16

06:14:16

06:09:51
06:11:31
06:43:02

06:42:44
06:45:24
06:44:40
06:48:58
07:28:43
07:37:43

07:50:23
07:24:11
07:52:03

58.4km
07:36:21
07:44:35
07:57:39
08:57:38
09:21:44
08:57:11
08:53:17
09:03:57

10:04:34
09:24:16
10:10:00
11:05:35

58.4km
08:38:44
09:28:14
09:36:19
10:07:48
10:54:56

58.4km
06:40:32
06:42:36
07:23:51

07:12:41

08:09:44

07:46:53

07:41:42
07:50:30
08:26:14

08:32:38
08:37:03
08:45:46
08:39:40
09:14:12
09:34:06

09:45:34
09:12:07
09:58:22

63km

08:34:14
09:05:23

63km

63km
07:28:46

07:29:29
08:14:47
08:08:19
09:04:38

08:47:11

08:35:55
08:48:03

09:29:23

68km

09:06:48
09:15:55
09:49:25
10:36:15
11:13:57
11:03:30
10:52:26
10:55:56

12:02:01
11:16:29
12:07:29
12:58:32

68km

10:18:26
11:15:19
11:42:22
12:17:25
12:52:37

68km

07:56:37
08:01:18
08:49:01

08:44:22

09:38:49

09:22:29

09:17:00
09:25:43
09:57:21

10:10:06
10:19:25
10:35:22
10:18:59
11:03:46
11:33:03

11:43:13
11:05:43
11:58:30

84.8km
12:02:44
12:47:01
13:12:38
13:38:33
14:36:56
14:44:57
14:30:11
14:45:05

15:38:44
15:04:34
16:13:43
17:34:32

84.8km
13:31:21
14:49:27
15:27:38
15:57:30
17:21:37

84.8km
10:21:11
10:27:49
11:26:10

11:31:23

12:35:19

12:14:19

12:13:49
12:13:23
13:08:55

13:17:46
13:33:17
13:51:29
13:30:28
14:31:30
14:47:09

15:14:23
14:14:20
15:33:18

Netto
13:43:40.70
15:03:29.30
15:19:03.75
16:07:13.60
16:51:54.75
17:02:10.20
17:02:52.55
17:26:30.50

18:04:44.05
18:13:10.65
18:51:47.50
20:27:44.15

Netto
15:39:16.35
17:20:57.05
18:04:16.30
18:16:41.40
19:56:33.85

Netto
12:05:18.20
12:08:43.30
13:02:15.35

13:22:28.95

13:54:32.05

14:02:28.20

14:13:12.90
14:20:23.30
15:13:52.75

15:14:59.15
15:30:41.95
15:41:59.30
15:44:52.15
16:51:54.10
17:04:21.45

17:26:25.10
17:31:15.50
18:01:00.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
13:43:43.20
15:03:32.25
15:19:10.50
16:07:19.55
16:52:07.55
17:02:25.30
17:03:03.25
17:26:41.15

18:04:57.80
18:13:19.15
18:52:00.95
20:28:00.85

Brutto
15:39:25.00
17:21:08.05
18:04:26.65
18:16:53.85
19:56:47.25

Brutto
12:05:21.50
12:08:45.95
13:02:18.65

13:22:31.60

13:54:36.60

14:02:32.65

14:13:17.50
14:20:30.05
15:14:01.15

15:15:11.40
15:30:46.25
15:42:06.75
15:44:56.85
16:52:08.10
17:04:27.95

17:26:38.75
17:31:22.60
18:01:12.55

min/km
8:04
8:51
9:00
9:28
9:55
10:01
10:01
10:15

10:38
10:43
11:05
12:02
10:28

9:22

min/km
9:12
10:12
10:37
10:45
11:43
13:27

min/km
7:06
7:08
7:40

7:52

8:10

8:15

8:21
8:26
8:57

8:58
9:07
9:14
9:15
9:55
10:02

10:15

10:18
10:35

8/12

km/h
7.4
6.8
6.7
6.3
6
6
6
5.8

5.6
5.6
5.4

5
5.7
6.4

km/h
6.5
5.9

5.6

5.1
4.5

km/h
8.4

7.8
7.6
7.3
7.3
7.2

7.1
6.7

5.8
5.8
5.7/



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M30 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
19 SEK MACIE)
20 BEDNARZ KRZYSZTOF
21 JOZEFKO ARKADIUSZ
22 HAWRYLISZYN JAN
23 DABROWSKI JACEK

24 WIERUSZEWSKI MATEUSZ

25 FLASINSKI MICHAL

26 JANKIEWICZ MACIE)

27 DUDEK BARTtOMIEJ

28 SZUKALSKI ALEKSANDER

29 KLIMA DARIUSZ

30 HENSCHKE ADAM
31 OLEJNIK PIOTR

32 DRAGANEK JAKUB
GORALEWSKI MATEUSZ

CHOMICZEWSKI WITOLD
GORECKI KRZYSZTOF

KOSEL SZCZEPAN
GAJEWSKI MARCIN

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
LECH AGNIESZKA

ZIELINSKA JUSTYNA

GUZEK AGNIESZKA

SEK ZOFIA

SZYMANKIEWICZ KALINA
SZAWELSKA EWA
KLUZA-HOWLL LILA
MATUSZEWSKA MALGORZATA

0N U R WN

9 PATEREK AGATA
10 BUDYCH-GORZNA MAGDALENA
11 STANISLAWAKA-KUBIAK MAIA
12 BIENIECKA ANNA
13 ZAKRZEWSKA KATARZYNA

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 JUDA WITOLD
2 PISAREK MACIEJ
3 MAJCHER PIOTR

1721
1805
1819
1847
1758

1726

1804
1856
1843
1808

1827

1813
1832

1776
1764

1701

1732

1821
1729

Nr
1730
1811
1723
1828
1768
1751
1861
1708

1794
1850
1842
1753
1852

Nr
1766
1777
1782

Klub

KASZEBE

DABROWSKI
BROTHERS

NO EXCUSES
TEAM/MARATONCZYK
POZNAN

SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA
12TRI.PL
EISEN+STAHL
RUNNING TEAM

CHAMPION OF
DIETOLOGISTS
MIRUMEE
DZIKI MATI

BOTIME.PL

KURACJUSZE

Klub

RUNNER'S POWER
SREM

GO! GOWARZEWO
JOY DIVISION

OK RZEZNIK
#BEREZNOWSKATREN
UJE

Klub

ESKADRA KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
JELENIA GORA
GDYNIA
LOZINA
WILCZYCE

GNIEZNO

GLIWICE
LEBORK
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
KOMORNIKI
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
ZABOROW

+ODZ
LUBON

WROCLAW
PRUSZKOW

M-scowos¢
SWIEBODZICE
LUBON
ZIELONKA
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
LESZNO
GRYFINO
SREM

GDANSK
GOWARZEWO
POZNAN
GLIWICE
MILKOW

M-scowos¢
JELENIA GORA
£OZINA
KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30
M30

M30
M30

M30

M30

M30
M30

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

M40
M40
M40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

32

M. kat

N U R WN R

10
11
12
13

M. kat

w N

K/M
M 62
M 69
M71
M 72
M75

M 80

M 82
M 83
M 88
M 97

M 98

M 105
M 107

M 110

K/M
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K11
K12
K13

K15
K16
K17
K19
K21

K/M
M1
M4
M6

47.1km
07:52:05
07:37:38
08:11:37
07:10:25
07:35:28

08:04:35

08:29:11
07:38:29
08:01:21
08:10:25

08:41:41

07:47:38
DNF
08:10:52
DNF
09:25:18
DNF
DNF
DNF

47.1km
08:15:37
08:28:25
08:33:24
08:07:06
08:04:19
08:41:07
09:00:34
08:49:38

08:58:11
08:42:39
09:23:29

47.1km
05:21:30
05:37:06
05:56:06

58.4km
09:58:30
09:43:00
10:13:34
09:21:46
09:43:48

10:21:21

10:27:26
09:43:48
10:31:29
10:21:17

11:02:39

09:58:43
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

58.4km
10:20:47
10:38:18
10:39:38
10:26:36
10:20:35
10:55:02
11:09:17
11:03:59

11:08:52
11:02:28
11:50:19

58.4km
06:38:30
07:02:16
07:22:17

63km

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

63km

63km

07:27:59
07:51:03
08:20:11

68km 84.8km Netto Brutto min/km
11:58:41 15:33:22 18:01:00.85 18:01:12.55 10:35
11:53:25 15:47:18 18:23:43.00 18:23:54.25 10:49
12:08:29 15:54:51 18:24:30.10 18:24:33.40 10:49
11:16:50 15:43:20 18:33:54.35 18:33:59.20 10:55
11:56:11 16:08:20 18:52:52.60 18:52:57.05 11:06
12:38:37 16:43:54 19:32:46.80 19:32:56.25 11:29
12:37:42 16:34:15 19:37:19.75 19:37:32.85 11:32
12:03:02 16:28:42 19:41:03.60 19:41:13.35 11:34
12:39:03 16:57:26  19:59:06.75 19:59:24.30 11:45
12:25:12 10:57
11:20

9:24

9:42

7:35

12:25:01 DNF DNF DNF -

DNF

DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF DNF DNF -
DNF DNF DNF DNF -

68km 84.8km Netto Brutto min/km
12:23:04 15:55:30 18:21:57.20 18:22:03.75 10:48
12:44:29 16:34:31 19:14:44.35 19:14:59.35 11:19
12:40:33 16:42:43 19:25:13.90 19:25:25.25 11:25
12:42:19 16:53:06 19:25:12.00 19:25:25.45 11:25
12:25:13 16:28:37 19:34:15.70 19:34:20.40 11:30
12:52:36 17:21:38 19:56:33.85 19:56:47.55 11:43
13:02:36 17:17:32  20:26:48.00 20:27:02.55 12:01
12:59:08 17:34:32  20:27:44.60 20:28:00.75 12:02
13:12:59 11:39
11:20

12:09

8:36

12:45

68km 84.8km Netto Brutto min/km
07:55:14 10:16:39 11:51:42.05 11:51:44.80 6:58
08:29:02 11:01:17 12:44:43.35 12:44:46.35 7:29
08:55:46 11:36:19 13:13:31.75 13:13:38.50 7:46
http://b4sport.pl/ 9/12

km/h
5.7
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4

5.2

km/h

51

4.9

4.7

km/h
8.6

7.7



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M40 c.d.

M-ce

(&}

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

21
22

23
24
25
26
27

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46

Nazwisko i imie
GWIZDZ MARCIN
KOZAK ROBERT
ZUBINSKI PIOTR

PADEWSKI ARTUR

GALA GRZEGORZ

BOROWKA RYSZARD
SOSNOWSKI MICHAL

WYGANOWSKI KONRAD
ROKICKI PIOTR
SZCZEPANSKI ANDRZE]
TYSZKA DARIUSZ
WALCZUK MARCIN
MUCHACZOW JACEK
NESTOROWICZ MAREK

PLOCH SEBASTIAN
RAK tUKASZ BIDON
KANIA PIOTR
CZYZEWSKI SEBASTIAN
MIESZKIAN KRYSTIAN

STEZYCKI MARIUSZ
STEFANIAK MARCIN
GOSTYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
MICHALSKI KRZYSZTOF
PARA JAKUB

DZIUBA PIOTR
JUCHA JACEK

BUDZICH WQJCIECH

StOMOWICZ BARTOSZ
STRZELECKI JACEK
ARKUSZYNSKI PAWEL

GRODZKI TOMASZ
KOCIK MARCIN
SCHRODER PATRYK
KOZLOWSKI MAREK

FIGURA MARCIN
KOWALCZYK GRZEGORZ
STASZAK RADOStAW

GALKA GRZEGORZ
ROLLA DORIAN
BIALECKI KRZYSZTOF
BARTOSIEWICZ ADAM
BUKALSKI ZBIGNIEW
BIENIEK MICHAL

Nr
1775
1722
1735

1857

1818

1707
1823

1754
1748
1845
1745
1829
1787
1763

1719
1750
1820
1705
1812

1761
1702
1825
1788
1780

1786
1816

1731

1853
1803
1714

1835
1772
1744
1774

1860
1836
1839

1833
1734
1831
1849
1771
1863

Klub

RONAL POLSKA RUN
ACCELERATING
POLAND

TRAIL RUNNERS
JAWORZNO
SCHENKER
TECHNOLOGY CENTER
RUNNERS

PGB SPORTOWA
PACZKA

5XM4
WILD SKUNKS

SIERADZBIEGA.PL
DRAXLMAIER

KLUB BIEGACZA
JURUND SZCZYTNO

ZARY RUNNERS TEAM

VEGE RUNNERS
LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS

TKKF PROMYK
CIECHANOW
ALTOM GNIEZNO

TIME4RUNNING

ULTRAS Z NAD MORZA
ALIOR RUNNING TEAM

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.
PL
KWIDZYN RUN

124. BATALION

LEKKIE) PIECHOTY -
SREM

OCR POLSKA

M-scowos¢
JAWORZNO
WALBRZYCH
WARSZAWA

JAWORZNO

SOCHACZEW

GDYNIA
CHORZOW

RUMIA
POZNAN
ZIELONA GORA
WARSZAWA
BRZEZNIO
JELENIA GORA
KETRZYN

WROCLAW
GARBATKA
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
NOWY DWOR
MAZ.

ZARY
LECZYCE
KRAKOW
AKERSBERGA
LESZNO

WROCKLAW
GOCZALKOWICE
ZDROJ
CIECHANOW

GNIEZNO
GDANSK
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
DARLOWO
WILKSZYN
ZIELONA GORA
JAWOR

KWIDZYN
LUBLIN
ZtOTNIKI

SZYMANOW
WARZYMICE
MYSLIBORZ
GRYFINO
LUBON
WROCLAW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
SWE
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

M. kat

(&}

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30

38
39
40

a1
42
43
44
45
46

K/M
M8
M 12
M13

M 16

M17

M19
M 22

M 25
M 26
M 27
M 29
M31
M 32
M 33

M 34
M 35
M 36
M 39
M40

M 42
M 48
M 49
M 53
M 54

M55
M 56

M 57

M 58
M 59
M 60

M 63
M 65
M 67
M 68

M 70
M73
M 76

M 77
M 78
M 81
M 84
M 85
M 86

47.1km
06:03:29
06:10:12
06:08:36

06:17:15

06:03:30

06:23:57
06:48:47

06:24:25
06:16:06
06:55:45
06:51:07
06:24:37
06:25:40
06:53:55

06:44:38
06:39:01
06:40:54
06:43:10
07:33:58

07:24:36
07:33:12
07:37:37
07:08:45
07:46:39

07:26:48
07:59:00

07:33:46

07:25:52
07:26:47
07:45:25

08:00:48
07:40:55
07:56:12
08:15:35

08:12:04
08:05:31
08:11:35

07:44:33
08:07:40
08:13:23
08:16:33
08:36:24
08:46:33

58.4km

07:54:28
07:46:47

08:15:34

07:45:00

08:11:13
08:37:04

08:11:19
08:00:14
08:52:50
08:45:33
08:24:19
08:16:20
08:53:34

08:32:37
08:25:32
08:24:18
08:28:56
09:29:19

09:24:50
09:28:10
09:32:18
09:03:28
09:52:04

09:39:37
10:06:02

09:33:45

09:21:27
09:31:23
09:39:24

09:59:49
09:58:52
09:59:22
10:20:43

10:20:17
10:12:11
10:12:22

10:06:46
10:10:19
10:23:36
10:30:39
10:47:37
11:09:30

63km

08:26:01
08:51:16
08:44:17
09:13:16
08:42:45
09:13:32

09:31:36

09:15:20
09:07:10

09:30:06

68km

08:55:11
09:27:34
09:18:46

09:52:27

09:21:42

09:54:36
10:11:14

09:56:39
09:52:15
10:43:18
10:31:42
10:01:55
10:01:48
10:45:14

10:24:20
10:07:10
10:03:17
10:11:44
11:17:03

11:16:51
11:15:21
11:21:23
10:56:09
12:00:07

11:42:11
11:56:39

11:40:12

11:12:05
11:44:03
11:49:55

11:58:49
12:07:05
12:03:58
12:23:02

12:18:14
12:25:46
12:12:02

12:23:30
12:21:58
12:26:56
12:46:21
12:51:58
13:01:40

84.8km
11:37:27
12:13:21
12:19:01

12:58:50

12:28:09

13:05:14
13:16:22

13:13:35
13:20:29
13:30:28
13:45:51
13:33:31
13:34:42
13:56:01

13:47:31
13:37:17
13:36:55
13:37:15
14:32:36

14:32:42
14:49:28
14:53:21
14:48:36
15:40:52

15:25:56
15:32:46

15:20:53

15:08:41
15:45:40
15:26:11

15:33:17
15:59:38
15:49:17
15:55:27

16:05:05
16:28:01
16:13:45

16:30:58
16:04:54
16:28:28
16:46:42
16:49:43
16:59:32

Netto
13:32:22.05
14:06:09.00
14:09:33.55

14:20:35.45

14:39:43.20

15:11:06.80
15:16:34.05

15:31:41.75
15:34:40.85
15:41:48.80
15:42:13.30
15:52:57.35
15:53:46.65
15:58:34.30

16:04:42.95
16:05:43.05
16:05:57.80
16:21:55.20
16:34:12.75

16:50:40.55
17:20:58.30
17:22:35.85
17:35:52.55
17:51:50.00

17:52:25.80
17:53:34.60

17:55:56.65

17:57:36.10
17:59:48.90
18:00:36.70

18:04:04.95
18:05:32.85
18:17:45.05
18:21:54.60

18:23:41.30
18:49:24.90
18:54:32.70

18:56:46.20
19:10:34.20
19:34:00.20
19:42:07.90
19:46:42.25
19:50:25.10

Brutto
13:32:28.40
14:06:14.65
14:09:38.10

14:20:40.55

14:39:47.00

15:11:13.70
15:16:45.90

15:31:48.25
15:34:47.65
15:41:53.45
15:42:25.00
15:53:00.15
15:53:57.80
15:58:40.35

16:04:51.00
16:05:54.90
16:06:05.95
16:22:02.75
16:34:17.45

16:50:53.00
17:21:08.25
17:22:50.15
17:36:06.60
17:52:00.25

17:52:48.45
17:53:41.00

17:56:11.65

17:57:45.25
17:59:59.65
18:00:42.15

18:04:14.75
18:05:45.65
18:17:57.25
18:22:01.40

18:23:56.95
18:49:33.05
18:54:38.65

18:56:56.80
19:10:40.75
19:34:20.75
19:42:16.15
19:46:53.10
19:50:42.30

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
7:57
8:17
8:19

8:26

8:37

8:55
8:59

9:08
9:09
9:14
9:14
9:20
9:21
9:23

9:27
9:28
9:28
9:37
9:44

9:54
10:12
10:13
10:21
10:30

10:30
10:31

10:32

10:33
10:35
10:35

10:37
10:38
10:45
10:48

10:49
11:04
11:07

11:08
11:16
11:30
11:35
11:38
11:40

10/12

km/h
7.5
7.2
7.2

7.1

6.7
6.7

6.6
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4

6.3
6.3

6.2
6.2

6.1
5.9

5.8
5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7/
5.7
5.7

5.6
5.6
5.6

5.5
5.4
5.4

5.4
5.3
5.2
5.2
B2
5.1



ULTRA CHOJNIK, M40 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
47 KASPRZYK ADRIAN

48 SZAFRANIEC ARTUR

49 RATAJCZAK DARIUSZ

50 WEODARCZYK KRZYSZTOF
51 PAWLAK MACIE)

52 GONCHAROV ANDREI
53 JAGODZINSKI PAWEL
54 JAROStAWSKI MARIUSZ

55 KUBIAK MARCIN
56 MURAWSKI MACIE)
57 HOWIL WALDEMAR

58 LOZINSKI LUKASZ
PALUSZKIEWICZ RAFAL

ULTRA CHOJNIK, K50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 FRIEDEL-WOLFROM ANETTE

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M50

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
BERNATOWICZ ZIEMOWIT

SOWIK MARCIN

N =

ROZYCKI KONRAD
GNIEWEK DARIUSZ
SZRETER PAWEL
FIJALKOWSKI WOJCIECH
FRIEDEL ANDREAS
KAWALKO RYSZARD
BIELECKI SLAWOMIR

© N U bW

ULTRA CHOJNIK, M60

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

KWIECIEN ZBIGNIEW

1767

1762
1759
1741
1739

1738
1736
1710

1841
1830
1749

1773
1728

Nr
1866

1799
1840

1826
1781
1814
1725
1865
1727
1793

Nr
1789

Klub
LESZ NO LIMITS
RUNNERS
LABOSPOSRT
HERNIK TEAM
3TEAM MPEC KONIN
3TEAM KONIN
MPEC-KONIN

BIEGNI) OLAWO,
TERMY JAKUBA -
OLAWSKI PARK
WODNY

JOY DIVISION

MIKI TEAM
WWW.BIEGOWEKAIZE
N.PL

TT SZCZECIN

SPP TEAM

Klub
WEZAREA

Klub

ULTRAKREW
TIME4RUNNING

STS CARGO
MONAR-GRACZE
WEZAREA

ZBYT WOLNY RYS

Klub
FAUDANA

M-scowos¢
LESZNO

WARSZAWA
DOLSK
KONIN
KONIN

WROCLAW
KONIN
OLAWA

POZNAN
GDANSK
GRYFINO

SZCZECIN
LUBON

M-scowos¢
BERLIN

M-scowosé
GDYNIA
TOMASZOW
MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
JELENIA GORA
+ODZ
WROCLAW
BERLIN
LEGNICA
KRAKOW

M-scowos¢
TYCHY

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
GER

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

K50

M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M60

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
47

48
49
50
51

52

53
54

55
56
57

58

M. kat

M. kat

N

0 N O U s W

M. kat

K/M
M 89

Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94

M 95
M99
M 100

M 101
M 104
M 106

M 112

K/M
K14

K/M
M 38
M41

M 79
M 87
M 96
M 102
M 103
M 109

K/M

47.1km
17:19:08

08:59:54
08:42:31
08:42:03
08:42:02

08:42:13
09:20:16

09:23:30

09:25:17
DNF

47.1km
08:58:10

47.1km
07:12:44
07:06:41

09:04:54
08:32:06
08:39:34
09:25:28
09:34:57

07:51:09
DNF

47.1km

10:02:32
DNF

58.4km

11:05:29
10:58:54
11:10:27
11:10:44

11:03:25
11:12:31
11:49:35

11:50:16

DNF

58.4km
11:04:24

58.4km

09:02:24
08:57:47

11:05:35
10:47:25
11:01:25
12:05:03
12:25:49

DNF

58.4km
DNF

63km 68km

12:57:09
12:53:41
12:49:05
12:57:47

12:58:35

DNF DNF

63km 68km

13:12:24

63km 68km

10:53:46
10:51:20

12:58:06

12:56:36
13:01:39

DNF DNF

63km 68km
DNF DNF

84.8km

17:24:25
17:17:45
17:24:13
17:24:14

DNF

84.8km

84.8km

14:08:49
14:18:26

16:49:44

17:10:57
17:35:10

DNF

84.8km
DNF

Netto
20:00:43.10
20:27:43.40
20:31:09.40
20:37:10.30
20:37:10.25

20:46:49.35

DNF

Netto

Netto
16:13:04.30
16:44:07.00
19:26:19.95

19:58:27.45
20:47:13.65

DNF

Netto

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
20:00:43.10
20:28:01.00
20:31:25.95
20:37:18.75
20:37:19.05

20:46:49.35

DNF

Brutto

Brutto

16:13:11.65
16:44:11.25

19:26:27.50

19:58:38.50
20:47:32.25

DNF

Brutto
DNF

min/km
11:46

12:02
12:04
12:07
12:07

12:13
11:30
12:09

12:09
8:14
9:39

min/km
11:39

min/km
9:32
9:50

11:26
11:44
12:13
12:24
12:46
11:49

min/km

11/12

km/h
5.1

4.9
4.9

4.9
5.2
4.9

4.9
7.3
6.2

km/h
5.1

km/h
6.3

52
5.1
4.9

4.7
5.1

km/h



ULTRA CHOJNIK,
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